По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: btn@nt-rt.ru     www.bently.nt-rt.ru
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72,
Астана+7(7172)727-132,
Белгород(4722)40-23-64,
Брянск(4832)59-03-52,
Владивосток(423)249-28-31,
Волгоград(844)278-03-48,
Вологда(8172)26-41-59,

Page 6 of 9
Ordering Information
For the detailed listing of country and product
specific approvals, refer to theApprovals Quick
Reference Guide, document 108M1756, at
SCOUT140EX-AXX
A: Agency Approvals
05 ATEX / IECEx / CSA (Class 1, Zone 2)
SCOUT140-Ex Basic Kit
Part
Number
Description Quantity
108M3240
SCOUT140-Ex four-channel portable
data collector
1
108M4049-
02
SCOUT programmed USB thumb drive 1
ACCL0547 Straight accelerometer 3
ACCL0561 Right-angled accelerometer 1
108M4044 AC power adapter 1
CABB0560 BNC to BNC Cable, 1 meter 2
CABU0213 USB data transfer cable 1
CBCC0027 Coiled cable 4
CBTB0278 Triple BNC adapter 1
CBVB0032 SCOUT instrument carrying bag 1
DCCA0041 DC car adapter 1
MAGF0104 Accelerometer magnetic base 4
MVBX0250 Reference Guide 1
109M2384-
01
Neck strap with Sensor Keeper 1
PLUS0230 USA/Canada – Category A power plug 1
PLSA0241
South Africa/India – Category D power
plug
1
PLAU0228
Australia/New Zealand / China –
Category M power plug
1
PLHK0245 Hong Kong/UK Category - G power plug 1
PLEU0229 Europe – Category C power plug 1
108M4045 SCOUT quick start guide 1
TTL70259 LEMO-BNC TTL Tach/Keyphasor cable 1
Accessory Kits
Balancing Kit - 108M4050-AXX
A: Number of channels
02 Two channels
04 Four channels
Part Number Description Quantity